
G G+1 G+2 G+3 *public holidays in UK

MGAS Product 1/10/25 2/10/25 3/10/25 4/10/25  6/10/25 7/10/25 8/10/25 9/10/25 10/10/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Friday Saturday

MGAS Product 2/10/25 3/10/25 4/10/25 5/10/25 WE-2024-40 6/10/25 7/10/25 8/10/25 9/10/25 10/10/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Saturday Sunday WE/END

MGAS Product 3/10/25 4/10/25 5/10/25 6/10/25 WE-2024-40 6/10/25 7/10/25 8/10/25 9/10/25 10/10/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD Saturday Sunday DA WE/END

MGAS Product 4/10/25 5/10/25 6/10/25 7/10/25       

Corresponding Trayport product WD Sunday DA Tuesday

MGAS Product 5/10/25 6/10/25 7/10/25 8/10/25       

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Tuesday Wednesday

MGAS Product 6/10/25 7/10/25 8/10/25 9/10/25  13/10/25 14/10/25 15/10/25 16/10/25 17/10/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Wednesday Thursday

MGAS Product 7/10/25 8/10/25 9/10/25 10/10/25  13/10/25 14/10/25 15/10/25 16/10/25 17/10/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Thursday Friday

MGAS Product 8/10/25 9/10/25 10/10/25 11/10/25  13/10/25 14/10/25 15/10/25 16/10/25 17/10/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Friday Saturday

MGAS Product 9/10/25 10/10/25 11/10/25 12/10/25 WE-2024-41 13/10/25 14/10/25 15/10/25 16/10/25 17/10/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Saturday Sunday WE/END

MGAS Product 10/10/25 11/10/25 12/10/25 13/10/25 WE-2024-41 13/10/25 14/10/25 15/10/25 16/10/25 17/10/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD Saturday Sunday DA WE/END

MGAS Product 11/10/25 12/10/25 13/10/25 14/10/25       

Corresponding Trayport product WD Sunday DA Tuesday

MGAS Product 12/10/25 13/10/25 14/10/25 15/10/25       

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Tuesday Wednesday

MGAS Product 13/10/25 14/10/25 15/10/25 16/10/25  20/10/25 21/10/25 22/10/25 23/10/25 24/10/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Wednesday Thursday

MGAS Product 14/10/25 15/10/25 16/10/25 17/10/25  20/10/25 21/10/25 22/10/25 23/10/25 24/10/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Thursday Friday

MGAS Product 15/10/25 16/10/25 17/10/25 18/10/25  20/10/25 21/10/25 22/10/25 23/10/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Friday Saturday

MGAS Product 16/10/25 17/10/25 18/10/25 19/10/25 WE-2024-42 20/10/25 21/10/25 22/10/25 23/10/25 24/10/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Saturday Sunday WE/END

MGAS Product 17/10/25 18/10/25 19/10/25 20/10/25 WE-2024-42 20/10/25 21/10/25 22/10/25 23/10/25 24/10/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD Saturday Sunday DA WE/END

MGAS Product 18/10/25 19/10/25 20/10/25 21/10/25       

Corresponding Trayport product WD Sunday DA Tuesday

MGAS Product 19/10/25 20/10/25 21/10/25 22/10/25       

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Tuesday Wednesday

MGAS Product 20/10/25 21/10/25 22/10/25 23/10/25  27/10/25 28/10/25 29/10/25 30/10/25 31/10/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Wednesday Thursday

MGAS Product 21/10/25 22/10/25 23/10/25 24/10/25  27/10/25 28/10/25 29/10/25 30/10/25 31/10/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Thursday Friday

MGAS Product 22/10/25 23/10/25 24/10/25 25/10/25  27/10/25 28/10/25 29/10/25 30/10/25 31/10/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Friday Saturday

MGAS Product 23/10/25 24/10/25 25/10/25 26/10/25 WE-2024-43 27/10/25 28/10/25 29/10/25 30/10/25 31/10/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Saturday Sunday WE/END

MGAS Product 24/10/25 25/10/25 26/10/25 27/10/25 WE-2024-43 27/10/25 28/10/25 29/10/25 30/10/25 31/10/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD Saturday Sunday DA WE/END

MGAS Product 25/10/25 26/10/25 27/10/25 28/10/25       

Corresponding Trayport product WD Sunday DA Tuesday

MGAS Product 26/10/25 27/10/25 28/10/25 29/10/25       

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Tuesday Wednesday

MGAS Product 27/10/25 28/10/25 29/10/25 30/10/25  3/11/25 4/11/25 5/11/25 6/11/25 7/11/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Wednesday Thursday

MGAS Product 28/10/25 29/10/25 30/10/25 31/10/25  3/11/25 4/11/25 5/11/25 6/11/25 7/11/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Thursday Friday
MGAS Product 29/10/25 30/10/25 31/10/25 1/11/25  3/11/25 4/11/25 5/11/25 6/11/25 7/11/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Friday Saturday
MGAS Product 30/10/25 31/10/25 1/11/25 2/11/25 WE-2024-44 3/11/25 4/11/25 5/11/25 6/11/25 7/11/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Saturday Sunday WE/END
MGAS Product 31/10/25 1/11/25 2/11/25 3/11/25 WE-2024-44 3/11/25 4/11/25 5/11/25 6/11/25 7/11/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD Saturday Sunday DA WE/END

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

 

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

 

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

 

 

WK/DY NW

Trading Days
LPs are not active (marked in 

green)

Daily Products
Products on which IGI is quoted and LPs are active are marked in red

Weekend Product
(Saturday, Sunday,  and additional holidays 

immediately preceding and/or following 
Saturday or Sunday)

Products on which IGI is quoted and LPs are active are 
marked in red

Wednesday, 01 October 2025

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

Thursday, 09 October 2025

Thursday, 02 October 2025

Friday, 03 October 2025

Saturday, 04 October 2025

Sunday, 05 October 2025

Monday, 06 October 2025

Tuesday, 07 October 2025

Wednesday, 08 October 2025

Saturday, 18 October 2025

Friday, 10 October 2025

Saturday, 11 October 2025

Sunday, 12 October 2025

Monday, 13 October 2025

Tuesday, 14 October 2025

Wednesday, 15 October 2025

Thursday, 16 October 2025

Friday, 17 October 2025

Monday, 27 October 2025

Tuesday, 28 October 2025

Sunday, 19 October 2025

Monday, 20 October 2025

Tuesday, 21 October 2025

Wednesday, 22 October 2025

Thursday, 23 October 2025

Friday, 24 October 2025

Wednesday, 29 October 2025

Thursday, 30 October 2025

Friday, 31 October 2025

Saturday, 25 October 2025

Sunday, 26 October 2025

 

WK/DY NW

 

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

 

 



G G+1 G+2 G+3 *public holidays in UK

MGAS Product 1/11/25 2/11/25 3/11/25 4/11/25       

Corresponding Trayport product WD Sunday DA Tuesday

MGAS Product 2/11/25 3/11/25 4/11/25 5/11/25       

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Tuesday Wednesday

MGAS Product 3/11/25 4/11/25 5/11/25 6/11/25  10/11/25 11/11/25 12/11/25 13/11/25 14/11/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Wednesday Thursday

MGAS Product 4/11/25 5/11/25 6/11/25 7/11/25  10/11/25 11/11/25 12/11/25 13/11/25 14/11/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Thursday Friday

MGAS Product 5/11/25 6/11/25 7/11/25 8/11/25  10/11/25 11/11/25 12/11/25 13/11/25 14/11/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Friday Saturday

MGAS Product 6/11/25 7/11/25 8/11/25 9/11/25 WE-2024-45 10/11/25 11/11/25 12/11/25 13/11/25 14/11/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Saturday Sunday WE/END

MGAS Product 7/11/25 8/11/25 9/11/25 10/11/25 WE-2024-45 10/11/25 11/11/25 12/11/25 13/11/25 14/11/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD Saturday Sunday DA WE/END

MGAS Product 8/11/25 9/11/25 10/11/25 11/11/25       

Corresponding Trayport product WD Sunday DA Tuesday

MGAS Product 9/11/25 10/11/25 11/11/25 12/11/25       

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Tuesday Wednesday

MGAS Product 10/11/25 11/11/25 12/11/25 13/11/25  17/11/25 18/11/25 19/11/25 20/11/25 21/11/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Wednesday Thursday

MGAS Product 11/11/25 12/11/25 13/11/25 14/11/25  17/11/25 18/11/25 19/11/25 20/11/25 21/11/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Thursday Friday

MGAS Product 12/11/25 13/11/25 14/11/25 15/11/25  17/11/25 18/11/25 19/11/25 20/11/25 21/11/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Friday Saturday

MGAS Product 13/11/25 14/11/25 15/11/25 16/11/25 WE-2024-46 17/11/25 18/11/25 19/11/25 20/11/25 21/11/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Saturday Sunday WE/END

MGAS Product 14/11/25 15/11/25 16/11/25 17/11/25 WE-2024-46 17/11/25 18/11/25 19/11/25 20/11/25 21/11/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD Saturday Sunday DA WE/END

MGAS Product 15/11/25 16/11/25 17/11/25 18/11/25      

Corresponding Trayport product WD Sunday DA Tuesday

MGAS Product 16/11/25 17/11/25 18/11/25 19/11/25       

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Tuesday Wednesday

MGAS Product 17/11/25 18/11/25 19/11/25 20/11/25  24/11/25 25/11/25 26/11/25 27/11/25 28/11/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Wednesday Thursday

MGAS Product 18/11/25 19/11/25 20/11/25 21/11/25  24/11/25 25/11/25 26/11/25 27/11/25 28/11/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Thursday Friday

MGAS Product 19/11/25 20/11/25 21/11/25 22/11/25  24/11/25 25/11/25 26/11/25 27/11/25 28/11/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Friday Saturday

MGAS Product 20/11/25 21/11/25 22/11/25 23/11/25 WE-2024-47 24/11/25 25/11/25 26/11/25 27/11/25 28/11/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Saturday Sunday WE/END

MGAS Product 21/11/25 22/11/25 23/11/25 24/11/25 WE-2024-47 24/11/25 25/11/25 26/11/25 27/11/25 28/11/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD Saturday Sunday DA WE/END

MGAS Product 22/11/25 23/11/25 24/11/25 25/11/25       

Corresponding Trayport product WD Sunday DA Tuesday

MGAS Product 23/11/25 24/11/25 25/11/25 26/11/25       

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Tuesday Wednesday

MGAS Product 24/11/25 25/11/25 26/11/25 27/11/25  1/12/25 2/12/25 3/12/25 4/12/25 5/12/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Wednesday Thursday

MGAS Product 25/11/25 26/11/25 27/11/25 28/11/25  1/12/25 2/12/25 3/12/25 4/12/25 5/12/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Thursday Friday

MGAS Product 26/11/25 27/11/25 28/11/25 29/11/25  1/12/25 2/12/25 3/12/25 4/12/25 5/12/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Friday Saturday

MGAS Product 27/11/25 28/11/25 29/11/25 30/11/25 WE-2024-48 1/12/25 2/12/25 3/12/25 4/12/25 5/12/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Saturday Sunday WE/END

MGAS Product 28/11/25 29/11/25 30/11/25 1/12/25 WE-2024-48 1/12/25 2/12/25 3/12/25 4/12/25 5/12/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD Saturday Sunday DA WE/END
MGAS Product 29/11/25 30/11/25 1/12/25 2/12/25       

Corresponding Trayport product WD Sunday DA Tuesday
MGAS Product 30/11/25 1/12/25 2/12/25 3/12/25       

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Tuesday Wednesday
MGAS Product 1/12/25 2/12/25 3/12/25 4/12/25  8/12/25 9/12/25 10/12/25 11/12/25 12/12/25

Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Wednesday Thursday

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

 

 

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

 

 

WK/DY NW

 

 

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

Trading Days
LPs are not active (marked in 

green)

Daily Products
Products on which IGI is quoted and LPs are active are marked in red

Weekend Product
(Saturday, Sunday,  and additional holidays 

immediately preceding and/or following 
Saturday or Sunday)

Products on which IGI is quoted and LPs are active are 
marked in red

Saturday, 01 November 2025

WK/DY NW

 

Sunday, 09 November 2025

Sunday, 02 November 2025

Monday, 03 November 2025

Tuesday, 04 November 2025

Wednesday, 05 November 2025

Thursday, 06 November 2025

Friday, 07 November 2025

Saturday, 08 November 2025

Tuesday, 18 November 2025

Monday, 10 November 2025

Tuesday, 11 November 2025

Wednesday, 12 November 2025

Thursday, 13 November 2025

Friday, 14 November 2025

Saturday, 15 November 2025

Sunday, 16 November 2025

Monday, 17 November 2025

Thursday, 27 November 2025

Friday, 28 November 2025

Wednesday, 19 November 2025

Thursday, 20 November 2025

Friday, 21 November 2025

Saturday, 22 November 2025

Sunday, 23 November 2025

Monday, 24 November 2025

Saturday, 29 November 2025

Sunday, 30 November 2025

Monday, 01 December 2025

Tuesday, 25 November 2025

Wednesday, 26 November 2025

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

 

 

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

 

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW



G G+1 G+2 G+3 G+4 G+5 *public holidays in UK

MGAS Product 1/12/25 2/12/25 3/12/25 4/12/25  8/12/25 9/12/25 10/12/25 11/12/25 12/12/25
Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Wednesday Thursday  

MGAS Product 2/12/25 3/12/25 4/12/25 5/12/25  8/12/25 9/12/25 10/12/25 11/12/25 12/12/25
Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Thursday Friday  

MGAS Product 3/12/25 4/12/25 5/12/25 6/12/25  8/12/25 9/12/25 10/12/25 11/12/25 12/12/25
Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Friday Saturday  

MGAS Product 4/12/25 5/12/25 6/12/25 7/12/25 WE-2024-49 8/12/25 9/12/25 10/12/25 11/12/25 12/12/25
Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Saturday Sunday WE/END

MGAS Product 5/12/25 6/12/25 7/12/25 8/12/25 WE-2024-49 8/12/25 9/12/25 10/12/25 11/12/25 12/12/25
Corresponding Trayport product WD Saturday Sunday DA WE/END

MGAS Product 6/12/25 7/12/25 8/12/25 9/12/25       
Corresponding Trayport product WD Sunday DA Tuesday  

MGAS Product 7/12/25 8/12/25 9/12/25 10/12/25       
Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Tuesday Wednesday  

MGAS Product 8/12/25 9/12/25 10/12/25 11/12/25  15/12/25 16/12/25 17/12/25 18/12/25 19/12/25
Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Wednesday Thursday  

MGAS Product 9/12/25 10/12/25 11/12/25 12/12/25  15/12/25 16/12/25 17/12/25 18/12/25 19/12/25
Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Thursday Friday  

MGAS Product 10/12/25 11/12/25 12/12/25 13/12/25  15/12/25 16/12/25 17/12/25 18/12/25 19/12/25
Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Friday Saturday  

MGAS Product 11/12/25 12/12/25 13/12/25 14/12/25 WE-2024-50 15/12/25 16/12/25 17/12/25 18/12/25 19/12/25
Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Saturday Sunday WE/END

MGAS Product 12/12/25 13/12/25 14/12/25 15/12/25 WE-2024-50 15/12/25 16/12/25 17/12/25 18/12/25 19/12/25
Corresponding Trayport product WD Saturday Sunday DA WE/END

MGAS Product 13/12/25 14/12/25 15/12/25 16/12/25       
Corresponding Trayport product WD Sunday DA Tuesday  

MGAS Product 14/12/25 15/12/25 16/12/25 17/12/25       
Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Tuesday Wednesday  

MGAS Product 15/12/25 16/12/25 17/12/25 18/12/25  22/12/25 23/12/25 24/12/25
Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Wednesday Thursday  

MGAS Product 16/12/25 17/12/25 18/12/25 19/12/25  22/12/25 23/12/25 24/12/25
Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Thursday Friday  

MGAS Product 17/12/25 18/12/25 19/12/25 20/12/25  22/12/25 23/12/25 24/12/25
Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Friday Saturday  

MGAS Product 18/12/25 19/12/25 20/12/25 21/12/25 WE-2024-51 22/12/25 23/12/25 24/12/25
Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Saturday Sunday WE/END

MGAS Product 19/12/25 20/12/25 21/12/25 22/12/25 WE-2024-51 22/12/25 23/12/25 24/12/25
Corresponding Trayport product WD Saturday Sunday DA WE/END

MGAS Product 20/12/25 21/12/25 22/12/25 23/12/25       
Corresponding Trayport product WD Sunday DA Tuesday  

MGAS Product 21/12/25 22/12/25 23/12/25 24/12/25       
Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Tuesday Wednesday  

MGAS Product 22/12/25 23/12/25 24/12/25 25/12/25  29/12/25 30/12/25 31/12/25 1/1/26 2/1/26
Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Wednesday Thursday  

MGAS Product 23/12/25 24/12/25 25/12/25 26/12/25 WE-2024-52** 29/12/25 30/12/25 31/12/25 1/1/26 2/1/26
Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Thursday Friday WE/END

MGAS Product 24/12/25 25/12/25 26/12/25 27/12/25 28/12/25 29/12/25 WE-2024-52** 29/12/25 30/12/25 31/12/25 1/1/26 2/1/26
Corresponding Trayport product WD Thursday Friday Saturday Sunday DA WE/END

MGAS Product 25/12/25 26/12/25 27/12/25 28/12/25 29/12/25 30/12/25 31/12/25 1/1/26 2/1/26
Corresponding Trayport product WD Friday Saturday Sunday

MGAS Product 26/12/25 27/12/25 28/12/25 29/12/25 29/12/25 30/12/25 31/12/25 1/1/26 2/1/26
Corresponding Trayport product WD Saturday Sunday Monday

MGAS Product 27/12/25 28/12/25 29/12/25 30/12/25       
Corresponding Trayport product WD Sunday DA Tuesday  

MGAS Product 28/12/25 29/12/25 30/12/25 31/12/25       
Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Tuesday Wednesday  

MGAS Product 29/12/25 30/12/25 31/12/25 1/1/26  5/1/26 6/1/26 7/1/26 8/1/26 9/1/26
Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Wednesday Thursday  

MGAS Product 30/12/25 31/12/25 1/1/26 2/1/26  5/1/26 6/1/26 7/1/26 8/1/26 9/1/26
Corresponding Trayport product WD DA Thursday Friday  

MGAS Product 31/12/25 1/1/26 2/1/26 3/1/26  5/1/26 6/1/26 7/1/26 8/1/26 9/1/26
Corresponding Trayport product WD Thursday DA Saturday  

**WE product including gas days: 
Thursday 25, Friday 26, Saturday 27 

and Sunday 28

Trading Days
LPs are not active on italian holidays (marked in green)

Weekend Product
(Saturday, Sunday,  and additional holidays 

immediately preceding and/or following 
Saturday or Sunday)

Products on which IGI is quoted and LPs are active are 
marked in red

Monday, 01 December 2025

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

Daily Products
Products on which IGI is quoted and LPs are active are marked in red

Tuesday, 09 December 2025

Tuesday, 02 December 2025

Wednesday, 03 December 2025

Thursday, 04 December 2025

Friday, 05 December 2025

Saturday, 06 December 2025

Sunday, 07 December 2025

Monday, 08 December 2025

 

 

WK/DY NW

Thursday, 18 December 2025

Wednesday, 10 December 2025

Thursday, 11 December 2025

Friday, 12 December 2025

Saturday, 13 December 2025

Sunday, 14 December 2025

Monday, 15 December 2025

Tuesday, 16 December 2025

Wednesday, 17 December 2025

 

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

Saturday, 27 December 2025

Sunday, 28 December 2025

Friday, 19 December 2025

Saturday, 20 December 2025

Sunday, 21 December 2025

Monday, 22 December 2025

Tuesday, 23 December 2025

Wednesday, 24 December 2025

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

 

 

Monday, 29 December 2025

Tuesday, 30 December 2025

Wednesday, 31 December 2025

Thursday, 25 December 2025

Friday, 26 December 2025

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

 

 

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

WK/DY NW

 


